
Place Group First Name Last Name Club Division Region
Gold CDTMF Justin Vogler Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Silver CDTMF Andersen Han Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1
Bronze CDTMF Ryan Welch Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1

Gold CDTWF Elisabeth (Gracie) Kim Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1
Silver CDTWF Erika Castaneda Rain City Fencing Center Western Washington Region 1
Bronze CDTWF Paulina Lee Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1

Gold CDTME Michele Bodon Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Silver CDTME Jacob Lei Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Bronze CDTME Julian McGaw Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1

Gold CDTWE Ketki Ketkar Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1
Silver CDTWE Olivia Barnes Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Bronze CDTWE Mallika Ketkar Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1

Gold CDTMS Noah Shepanek PDX Fencing Oregon Region 1
Silver CDTMS Silas Staten‐Lusty Salle Auriol Seattle Western Washington Region 1
Bronze CDTMS Peter  Barnett Oregon Fencing Alliance Oregon Region 1

Gold CDTWS Siobhan Sullivan Oregon Fencing Alliance Oregon Region 1
Silver CDTWS Megumi Oishi PDX Fencing Oregon Region 1
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Bronze CDTWS Ellen Danahy PDX Fencing Oregon Region 1

Gold JNRMF Benjamin Lee Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1
Silver JNRMF Justin Vogler Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Bronze JNRMF Nathaniel Lee Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1

Gold JNRWF Erika Castaneda Rain City Fencing Center Western Washington Region 1
Silver JNRWF Maya Outhred Rain City Fencing Center Western Washington Region 1
Bronze JNRWF Elisabeth (Gracie) Kim Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1

Gold JNRME Evan Rayle Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Silver JNRME Michele Bodon Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Bronze JNRME Joshua Lei Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1

Gold JNRWE Mallika Ketkar Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1
Silver JNRWE Yoohyun Park Northwest Fencing Center Oregon Region 1
Bronze JNRWE Ketki Ketkar Metro Tacoma Fencing Club Western Washington Region 1

Gold JNRMS Sebastian Grathwol‐Sear Salle Auriol Seattle Western Washington Region 1
Silver JNRMS Noah Shepanek PDX Fencing Oregon Region 1
Bronze JNRMS Maxfield Parson‐Scherban Oregon Fencing Alliance Oregon Region 1

Gold JNRWS Siobhan Sullivan Oregon Fencing Alliance Oregon Region 1
Silver JNRWS Megumi Oishi PDX Fencing Oregon Region 1
Bronze JNRWS Makana Burch Oregon Fencing Alliance Oregon Region 1

Gold CDTMF Jeidus DeSeranno Renaissance Fencing Club Michigan Region 2
Silver CDTMF Michael  Romanov Fencing Center Of Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze CDTMF Connor  Lee Culver Military Academy Indiana Region 2

Gold CDTWF Josephina Conway Escrime Du Lac Indiana Region 2
Silver CDTWF Velma Hall Columbus Fencing And Fitness LLC Columbus Region 2
Bronze CDTWF Elena Vona Culver Military Academy Indiana Region 2



Gold CDTME Jovan Jovanovic Fencing Center Of Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver CDTME Anthony Malysz Junior Titans Fencing Club (Stepien) Illinois Region 2
Bronze CDTME Nicholas Topaz Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2

Gold CDTWE Lauren M Burn Peoria Fencing Academy Illinois Region 2
Gold CDTWE Amanda O'Donnell Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Gold CDTWE Lucy Whittemore Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver CDTWE Devon Belsley Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver CDTWE Sarah Lurye Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze CDTWE Julia Semikin Columbus Fencing And Fitness LLC Columbus Region 2

Gold CDTMS Nikita Vasilyev RedStar Fencing Club Chicago Illinois Region 2
Gold CDTMS Leighton Priest Renaissance Fencing Club Michigan Region 2
Gold CDTMS Jack Kokkin Midwest Fencing Club Illinois Region 2
Silver CDTMS Nicholaus Zielinski Midwest Fencing Club Illinois Region 2
Bronze CDTMS Nischal Chennuru Columbus Fencing And Fitness LLC Columbus Region 2

Gold CDTWS Rachel Roy RedStar Fencing Club of Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver CDTWS Adelaide Benoit IndySabre Indiana Region 2
Bronze CDTWS Isabella Zielinski Midwest Fencing Club Illinois Region 2

Gold JNRMF Tyler Jacobs The Fencers Academy St. Louis Region 2
Silver JNRMF Michael Romanov Fencing Center Of Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze JNRMF Daniel Hergan Culver Military Academy Indiana Region 2

Gold JNRWF Miranda Freedman Renaissance Fencing Club Michigan Region 2
Silver JNRWF Anna Biasco RedStar Fencing Club Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze JNRWF Gretl Merges RedStar Fencing Club Chicago Illinois Region 2

Gold JNRME Ramadan Dinkins Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver JNRME Paul Vag‐Urminsky Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze JNRME Jared Felker Grand Rapids Fencing Academy Michigan Region 2

Gold JNRWE Amanda O'Donnell Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2



Silver JNRWE Lauren Burn Peoria Fencing Academy Illinois Region 2
Bronze JNRWE Devon Belsley Windy City Fencing‐Chicago Illinois Region 2

Gold JNRMS Nicholaus Zielinski Midwest Fencing Club Illinois Region 2
Silver JNRMS Nikita Vasilyev RedStar Fencing Club Chicago Illinois Region 2
Bronze JNRMS Jadon Montgomery Columbus Fencing And Fitness LLC Columbus Region 2

Gold JNRWS Rachel Roh RedStar Fencing Club Chicago Illinois Region 2
Silver JNRWS Natalie Cashman Kansas City Fencing Center Kansas Region 2
Bronze JNRWS Levi Hoogendoorn Center for Blade Arts Minnesota Region 2

Gold CDTMF Daniel Zhang Olympia Fencing Center New England Region 3
Gold CDTMF Griffin Peter Rochester Fencing Club Western  New York Region 3
Silver CDTMF Daniel Chaemin Lee North Shore Fencers Club Long Island Region 3
Bronze CDTMF Niles Liu International Fencers Alliance of Boston New England Region 3

Gold CDTWF ERICA HOOSHI 5T Fencers Club Long Island Region 3
Silver CDTWF Emily Jing Marx Fencing Academy New England Region 3
Bronze CDTWF Alicia Hao Marx Fencing Academy New England Region 3

Gold CDTME Gabriel Insler Rhode Island Fencing Academy And Club New England Region 3

Silver CDTME David Pavlenishvili
Tim Morehouse Fencing Club 
(Port Chester) Westchester‐Rockland Region 3

Bronze CDTME David Leigh Olympia Fencing Center New England Region 3

Gold CDTWE Alexandra Michelle Drovetsky Medeo Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3
Gold CDTWE Tatiana Zafft Marx Fencing Academy Connecticut Region 3
Silver CDTWE Ava Wade‐Currie Olympia Fencing Center New England Region 3
Bronze CDTWE Diane Kim Top Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3

Gold CDTMS John Lin Stamford Fencing Center, LLC Connecticut Region 3
Silver CDTMS ROLSTON BROWNE Peter Westbrook Foundation Metropolitan NYC Region 3
Bronze CDTMS Nolan Williams Peter Westbrook Foundation New Jersey Region 3



Gold CDTWS Anat Katz International Fencing Club New England Region 3
Gold CDTWS Isley Wilson Dynamo Fencing Center Inc. New England Region 3
Silver CDTWS Lola Possick Advance Fencing And Fitness Academy New Jersey Region 3
Bronze CDTWS Sophia Kovacs Durkan Fencing Academy New Jersey Region 3

Gold JNRMF Daniel Zhang Olympia Fencing Center New England Region 3
Silver JNRMF Samuel Gruber Moe Fencing Club LLC New England Region 3

Bronze JNRMF Nathan Andrews
Tim Morehouse Fencing Club 
(Port Chester) Connecticut Region 3

Gold JNRWF Zander Rhodes V Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3
Silver JNRWF Maria Stamos Manhattan Fencing Center Metropolitan NYC Region 3
Bronze JNRWF Anika Breker Rhode Island Fencing Academy and Club New England Region 3

Gold JNRME Donovan Stott Rochester Fencing Club Western New York Region 3
Silver JNRME Hunter Candreva New York Athletic Club Metropolitan NYC Region 3
Bronze JNRME David Leigh Olympia Fencing Center New England Region 3

Gold JNRWE Sofia Komar Medeo Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3
Silver JNRWE Yejine Lee Top Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3
Bronze JNRWE Diane Kim Top Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3

Gold JNRMS Darren Yen Integrity Fencing Studio New Jersey Region 3
Silver JNRMS Zahir Ni Amen Peter Westbrook Foundation Metropolitan NYC Region 3
Bronze JNRMS Victor Osoliniec Cobra Fencing Club LLC New Jersey Region 3

Gold JNRWS Ilsa Hoffman Kolakowski Sabre Academy Hudson‐Berkshire Region 3
Gold JNRWS Rochelle Shvartsman Bergen Fencing Club New Jersey Region 3
Silver JNRWS Kristen Palmer Peter Westbrook Foundation Metropolitan NYC Region 3
Bronze JNRWS Leah Blum Boston Fencing Club New England Region 3

Gold CDTMF Donavyn Martinez Fresno Fencing Academy Mountain Valley Region 4
Silver CDTMF Jinwoo Chung Silicon Valley Fencing Center Central California Region 4
Bronze CDTMF Fyze  Tulyag Fresno Fencing Academy Mountain Valley Region 4



Gold CDTWF Alina Lee Massialas Foundation (M Team) Northern California Region 4
Gold CDTWF Phoebe Li Silicon Valley Fencing Center Central California Region 4
Silver CDTWF Brianna Lee Silicon Valley Fencing Center Central California Region 4
Bronze CDTWF Sydnee Lau Massialas Foundation (M Team) Northern California Region 4

Gold CDTME Connor Jeong Battle Born Fencing Club Nevada Region 4
Gold CDTME Henry Shugart Denver Fencing Center Colorado Region 4
Silver CDTME Neil Van Eikema Hommes Academy of Fencing Masters (AFM) Central California Region 4
Bronze CDTME Nicholas Candela Battle Born Fencing Club Nevada Region 4

Gold CDTWE Sara Proctor Northern Colorado Fencers Colorado Region 4
Gold CDTWE Amelia Wu Swords Fencing Studio Mountain Valley Region 4
Silver CDTWE Natalie Brooke Gebala Academy Of Fencing Masters (AFM) Central California Region 4
Bronze Priscilla Leang Academy Of Fencing Masters (AFM) Central California

Gold CDTMS Jaden Callahan Spartak San Diego Region 4
Silver CDTMS Brandon Kang Cardinal Fencing Club Central California Region 4

Bronze CDTMS Matthew Limb
Avant Garde Fencers Club, Inc (CA) 
(AGFC) Southern California Region 4

Gold CDTWS Alexandra Cody Sacramento Saber Fencing LLC Mountain Valley Region 4
Silver CDTWS Chase Callahan Spartak San Diego Region 4
Bronze CDTWS Samantha Marsee Premier Fencing Academy LLC Mountain Valley Region 4

Gold JNRMF Benjamin Hadler University of California San Diego NCAA San Diego Region 4
Silver JNRMF Christopher Sohn Massialas Foundation (M Team) Northern California Region 4
Bronze JNRMF Cole Farquharson Park City Fencing Utah‐Southern Idaho Region 4

Gold JNRWF Evelyn Cheng Massialas Foundation (M Team) Northern California Region 4
Silver JNRWF Anastasia Yankovskiy Silicon Valley Fencing Center Central California Region 4
Bronze JNRWF Madeleine Nishimura West Berkeley Fencing Club Northern California Region 4

Gold JNRME Henry Shugart Denver Fencing Center Colorado Region 4



Silver JNRME Isaac Ive International Fencing Academy (CA) Central California Region 4
Bronze JNRME Sanil Sharma Academy of Fencing Masters (AFM) Central California Region 4

Gold JNRWE Amelia Wu Swords Fencing Studio Mountain Valley Region 4
Silver JNRWE Sophie Brill LA International Fencing Southern California Region 4
Bronze JNRWE Kaylin Nguyen Battle Born Fencing Club Nevada Region 4

Gold JNRMS Shawn Kim Laguna Fencing Center Orange Coast Region 4
Gold JNRMS Joshua Sohn Laguna Fencing Center Orange Coast Region 4
Silver JNRMS Brandon Kang Cardinal Fencing Club Central California Region 4
Bronze JNRMS Lucas Winkler Orange Coast Region 4

Gold JNRWS Vera Kong Laguna Fencing Center Orange Coast Region 4
Silver JNRWS Anneke Zegers Premier Fencing Academy LLC Mountain Valley Region 4
Bronze JNRWS Alexandra Lee Halberstadt Fencers' Club Northern California Region 4

Gold CDTMF John Griffin Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver CDTMF Farr Dickson Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze CDTMF Peter Choi Fencing Institute of Texas North Texas Region 5

Gold CDTWF Emma Griffin Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver CDTWF Elizabeth He Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze CDTWF Chaahat Batra Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5

Gold CDTME Nikita Maliassov Woodlands International Fencing Club Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver CDTME Alexander Liu Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze CDTME Chandrashekar Jayendra Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5

Gold CDTWE Ariana Rausch Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver CDTWE Karen Wang Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze CDTWE Monica Balakrishnan Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5

Gold CDTMS Tony Escueta Salle Mauro Fencing Academy North Texas Region 5
Silver CDTMS James (Bud) Green IV Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5



Bronze CDTMS Yazan Numan Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5

Gold CDTWS Amelia Dungey Globus Fencing Academy North Texas Region 5
Silver CDTWS Sarah‐Jane Calvert Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5
Bronze CDTWS Katherine Larimer Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5

Gold JNRMF Jack Bratton Fencing Institute Of Texas North Texas Region 5
Gold JNRMF John Griffin Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver JNRMF Farr Dickson Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze JNRMF Orlando Loveras Austin Fencers Club South Texas Region 5

Gold JNRWF Emma Griffin Salle Mauro Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver JNRWF Emma Moran Texas Fencing Academy South Texas Region 5
Bronze JNRWF Srija Atluri Fencing Institute Of Texas North Texas Region 5

Gold JNRME Matthew Kozlowski Woodlands International Fencing Club Gulf Coast Region 5
Gold JNRME George Gasparovich IV Gold Blade Fencing Center Plains Texas Region 5
Silver JNRME Kent Iyoki North Texas Fencing Alliance North Texas Region 5
Bronze JNRME Julian Spier Salle De Long Fencers Border Texas Region 5

Gold JNRWE Summer Phillips Woodlands International Fencing Club Gulf Coast Region 5
Gold JNRWE Ariana Rausch Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Gold JNRWE Olivia Tao Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Silver JNRWE Karen Wang Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5
Bronze JNRWE Elizabeth Wang Alliance Fencing Academy Gulf Coast Region 5

Gold JNRMS Tony Escueta Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5
Gold JNRMS Aniket Hingnekar Kairos Fencing Academy North Texas Region 5
Silver JNRMS James (Bud) Green IV Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5
Bronze JNRMS Noe Jean Texas Fencing Academy South Texas Region 5

Gold JNRWS Sarah‐Jane Calvert Cutting Edge Fencing Club North Texas Region 5
Silver JNRMS Emma Moran Texas Fencing Academy South Texas Region 5
Bronze JNRMS Amelia Dungey Globus Fencing Academy North Texas Region 5



Gold CDTMF Noah Helton Florida Fencing Academy Gateway Florida Region 6
Gold CDTMF Ned Maurer Moe Fencing Club LLC Virginia Region 6
Gold CDTMF Enoch Xiao Birmingham Fencing Club Alabama Region 6
Silver CDTMF Ethan Xiao Birmingham Fencing Club Alabama Region 6
Silver CDTMF Mark Viti Fencing Sports Academy, Inc. Virginia Region 6
Bronze CDTMF Abel Griswold Apex Fencing Academy North Carolina Region 6

Gold CDTWF Lily Papadakis Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6
Gold CDTWF Ariadna Tucker Alarcon Fencing Sports Academy, Inc. Virginia Region 6
Silver CDTWF Kristina Schatz Virginia Academy of Fencing Virginia Region 6
Bronze CDTWF Savitri Sasse Birmingham Fencing Club Alabama Region 6

Gold CDTME Ethan Kim IMasters Academy Georgia Region 6
Gold CDTME Daniel Lee Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6
Gold CDTME Weymouth Walker IV Dunwoody Fencing Club Georgia Region 6
Silver CDTME Keegan O'Hara Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6
Bronze CDTME Ian Park Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6

Gold CDTWE Kelly Feng Olympic Fencers Club Georgia Region 6
Gold CDTWE Hadley Husisian Fencing Sports Academy, Inc. Virginia Region 6
Silver CDTWE Amanda Pirkowski Orlando Science High School Central Florida Region 6
Bronze CDTWE Erika Gumagay Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6

Gold CDTMS Bronson Bukowski Nazlymov Fencing Foundation Capitol Region 6
Gold CDTMS Lev BenAvram Capital Fencing Academy Capitol Region 6
Silver CDTMS Peter Hammer Tim Morehouse Fencing Club Gold Coast Florida Region 6
Bronze CDTMS Brian Chen Nellya Fencers Alabama Region 6

Gold CDTWS Chloe Williams Nellya Fencers Georgia Region 6
Silver CDTWS Erica Wu Arsenal Fencing Club Georgia Region 6
Bronze CDTWS Iman Tucker Mid‐South Fencers' Club North Carolina Region 6

Gold JNRMF Peter Serck‐Hanssen Homewood Fencing Club Maryland Region 6



Silver JNRMF Ethan Xiao Birmingham Fencing Club Alabama Region 6
Bronze JNRMF Noah Helton Florida Fencing Academy Gateway Florida Region 6

Gold JNRWF Liana Keesing Virginia Academy Of Fencing Virginia Region 6
Silver JNRWF Lily Papadakis Penta Olympic Fencing Club Virginia Region 6
Bronze JNRWF Jamie Jewett Athletic Club Northeast Georgia Region 6

Gold JNRME Arthur Yu Olympic Fencers Club Georgia Region 6
Silver JNRME Kai Weissman IMasters Academy Georgia Region 6
Bronze JNRME EJ (Edward) James Tampa Fencing & Tennis Academy Central Florida Region 6

Gold JNRWE Hadley Husisian Fencing Sports Academy, Inc. Virginia Region 6
Silver JNRWE Nicole Saul Music City Fencing Club Tennessee Region 6
Bronze JNRWE Madeline Janowski Dunwoody Fencing Club Georgia Region 6
Bronze JNRWE Samantha Wolstenholme‐Britt Wellesley College Fencing NCAA North Carolina Region 6

Gold JNRMS Peter Hammer Tim Morehouse Fencing Club Gold Coast Florida Region 6
Silver JNRMS Lev BenAvram Capital Fencing Academy Capitol Region 6
Bronze JNRMS Kyle Lee Capital Fencing Academy Capitol Region 6

Gold JNRWS Erica Wu Arsenal Fencing Club Georgia Region 6
Silver JNRWS Iman Tucker Mid‐South Fencers' Club North Carolina Region 6

Bronze JNRWS Maggie Shealy
North Carolina Fencing Development 
Program North Carolina Region 6


